SIGN IN ROSTER

MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING

Requesting Department:Public Works

ITB CONTROL# FY1611-02

Date/Time: November 19, 2015 ;10:00 am
Project: Construction of Parkway Blvd Ext.

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

Jason Rainwater

Straqk, Inc.; Fairburn, GA 30213

770-969-1591; email-
jasonr@strackinc.com

Tim Phillips

G.P.'s Enterprise, Inc., Auburn,
GA 30011

770-570-2930; email-

timothyp@gpsent.com

Dustin Johnson

C.W. Matthews, Marietta, GA
30061

770-422-7520; email-
dustinj@cwmaithews.com

Plateau Excavation, Austell, GA

864-506-6788; email-

Joe Davis 30168 jdavis@plateauexcavation.com
E.R.Snelt Contractor, Sneliville,
Tom Clower GA 30078 770-985-0600; tclower@ersnell.com

David Hammond

Simpson Trucking & Grading,
Gainesville, GA 30507

770-536-4731; email-
dhammond@simpsontrucking.com

Karen Barnett

Oconee County Finance Dept.,
Watkinsville, GA 30677

706-769-2944; email-
Kbarnett@oconee.ga.us

Emil Beshara

Oconee County Public Works,
Watkinsville, GA 30677

706-769-2937; email-
ebeshara@oconee.ga.us

Adam Layfield

Oconee County Public Works,
Watkinsville, GA 30677

706-769-2937; email-
alayfield@oconee.ga.us

Randy Dillard

Oconee County Public Works,
Watkinsville, GA 30677

706-614-5446

Abe Abouhamdan & Jason Freeman

ABE Consuiting, Inc.,
Watkinsville, GA 30877

706-613-8900; email-
abe@abeconsultinginc.com

Wayne Haynie

Oconee County Utility,
Watkinsville, GA 30677

770-312-1385; email-

whaynie@oconee.ga.us




